
 

GLYCOBIOLOGY INSTITUTE PHONE LIST (as 12.10.11) 
Name Room No Tel: Office/Lab Supervisor Email 
Allman  Sarah Dr  40.08/20.14 75342/75724 Butters TD  sarah.allman@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Ashiru Omodele (Dele) Dr  20.14 75342 Butters TD dele.ashiru@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Alonzi Dom Dr  40.0820.14 75342/75724 Butters TD  dominic.alonzi@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Baruah Kavitha Mrs (D.Phil Oct11)  40.18 85445 Scanlan. C  kavitha.baruah@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Beer Melanie (D Phil Oct12)  30.15 75831 Zitzmann. N melanie.beer@chch.ox.ac.uk 
Bonomelli Camille (D Phil Oct 12) 40.18 85445 Scanlan C camille.bonomelli@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Butters Lynda Mrs  40.07 75344/75342 Dwek RA  lynda.butters@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Butters Terry Dr  20.14 75725/75789 Dwek RA  terry.butters@bioch.ox.ac.uk 

Caputo Alex (WT rotation student)  30.14 75831 Zitzmann N alessandro.caputo@stx.ox.ac.uk 

Crabtree Elizabeth (DPhil10) 20.21 75724 Butters T D elizabeth.crabtree@exeter.ox.ac.uk 
Crispin  Max Dr  40.26 75340  Dwek R A max.crispin@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Dalziel Martin Dr  40.19 75338 Scanlan C martin.dalziel@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Dixon Emma (D Phil Oct 13) 30.14 75831 Zitzmann N  emma.dixon@linacre.ox.ac.uk 
Dwek Raymond Prof  40.06 75344/85333 Dwek RA  raymond.dwek@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Easthope Iona (D.Phil Oct 14) 20.15 75724 Butters T.D iona.easthope@ccc.ox.ac.uk 
Escribanocabeza Jaime.Post Doc 12 00.23 85436 Wentworth P jaime.escribanocabeza@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Gangadharan Bevin Dr  30.25 75766 Zitzmann N  bevin.gangadharan@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Glawar Andreas (D Phil Oct 12) 20.15 75724 Butters T.D. andreas.glawar@sic .ox.ac.uk 
Fotinou.Constantina Dr (Res Ass) 30.15 75781 Zitzmann N constantina.fotinou@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Harvey David Dr  20.27 75750 Dwek RA  david.harvey@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Hill Michelle RA  30.25 75831 Zitzmann N  michelle.hill@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Howe Jonathon (DPhil Oct 13) 20.15 75724 Butters T.D. jonathon.howe@linacre.ox.ac.uk 
Kiappes John (DPhil Oct13) 30.25 75831 Zitzmann N john.kiappes@lincoln.ox.ac.uk 
Kukushkin Nikolay(DPhil 11) 20.15 75724/75263 Butters T D nikolay.kukushkin@new.ox.ac.uk 
Lavillette Dimitri (Acad visitor Oct 11) 30.25 75831 Zitzmann N dimitri.lavillette@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Lee Marvin (DPhil Oct11) 20.15 75724 Butters T D marvin.lee@lincoln.ox.ac.uk 
Lopez-Aguilar Aime(DPhil)(Oct11) 20.15 75724 Wentworth P aime.lopez-aguilar@balliol.ox.ac.uk 

Mansab Fatma (D.Phil Octo11) 40.26 75340 Scanlan. C fatma.mansab@bioch.ox.ac.uk 

Miller Joanna Dr  30.25 75339 Zitzmann N joanna.miller@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Oestringer  Ben (D Phil Oct12) 30.25 75831 Zitzmann N benjamin.oestringer@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Patzel. Katherine (DPhil11)NIH 20.15 75744 Butters T D Katherine.patzel@ccc.ox.ac.uk 
Perez Dan (D Phil Oct 13) 30.25 75831 Zitzmann N daniel.perez@lincoln.ox.ac.uk 
Pollock Stephanie Dr  30.25 75339/ Zitzmann, N stephanie.pollock@linacre.ox.ac.uk 
Prapainop Kanlaya (D.Phil Oct 10) 00.23 85436 Wentworth P  kanlaya.prapainop@ccc.ox,ac,uk 
Pritchard Laura (DPhil Oct 14) 20.15 75724 Butters T.D. laura.prtichard@linacre.ox.ac.uk

Sayce Drew (DPhil Oct 13) 30.14 75831 Zitzmann N andrew.sayce@pmb.ox.ac.uk 
Scanlan Chris Dr  40.19 75764 Dwek RA  chris.scanlan@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Skelton Kelly (D Phil Oct 13)  30.14 75831 Zitzmann N  kelly.skelton@bioch.ox.ac.uk 

Spiro Simon (D.Phil Oct 13)  30.14 75831 Zitzmann N Simon.Spiro@path.ox.ac.uk 
Twigg Gabriele Ms  20.14 75724 Butters, T.D. gabriele.twigg@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Vasiljevic Snezana (RA) 40.25 75782 Scanlan C snezana.vasiljevic@bioch.ox.ac.uk  
Wentworth Paul Prof   00.11 85434 Wentworth P paul.wentworth@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Woodhouse Steve Dr  30.15 75749 Zitzmann N  stephen.woodhouse@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Wormald Mark Dr  20.02 75738 Dwek RA  mark.wormald@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Yu Ben(Msc Student Oct11)  40.14 85445 Scanlan C ben.yu@spc.ox.ac.uk 
Zitzmann Nicole Dr  30.27 75341 Zitzmann N  nicole.zitzmann@bioch.ox.ac.uk 



 
 
 
 
Gene function 75360       
Tim Rowe  Sequencing 75236  timothy.rowe@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Jack Miller     jack.miller@bioch.ox.ac.uk  
  75743 (rm 20.07) 
 
 
 
Academic visitors/students 

Zapparova Alice 11-22 July (Work exp) 30.25 75724 Butters T.D  
de Leon Raffaele27 June – 19 Aug  30.25 75831  Zitzmann N  
Tryl  Hannah 4-24 July  30.25 75831 Zitzmann N   
Kong Tang Wilson 8 Aug – 30 Sept 30.25 75831 Ztizmann N   
Schroeder Kristin 5 Sept – 27 Nov 30.25 75831 Zitzmann N   
Gallesio Marie 9 May – 27 July  20.14 75724 Butters T D  
 
Part II’s 
2011/2012 
Crouch  Roland 40.25 75782 Scanlan C Roland.crouch@oriel.ox.ac.uk 
Holm Mea 30.25 75381 N. Zitzmann mea.holm@univ.ox.ac.uk 
Krishna  Benjamin 40.25 75782 Scanlan C benjamin.krishna@ccc.ox.ac.uk 
Okala  Sandra 40.25 75782 Scanlan C sandra.okala@trinity.ox.ac.uk 
Macdonald Charlotte 20.14 75724 T.D. Butters charlotte.macdonald@ccc.ox.ac.uk 

Shivkumar Maitreyi 30.25 75381 Zitzmann N  maitreyi.shivkumar@stcatz.ox.ac.uk 

Smith Nicholas 20.14 75724 Butters T D nicholas.smith@hertford.ox.ac.uk 
Tang Kong 30.25 75281 Zitzmann N Kong.tang@st-hughs.ox.ac.uk 
Whitehead Rose 30.25 75831 Butters T.D Rose.whitehead@ccc.ox.ac.uk 
 
 
Visitors 

Garcia-Alonso Angel Dr  30.15 75781 Zitzmann N  angel.garcia@bioch.ox.ac.uk 

Petrescu Stefana & Andre 40.15 75778  stefana @linux.biochim.ro 
ap @linux.biochim.ro 

Nichita-Branza Norica Dr  20.06 75831  norica.nichita@bioch.ox.ac.uk 
Prof Kacob Klein  40.15 75778  Jacob.klein@chem.ox.ac.uk 
Prof Jean-Francois Rossignol 40.15 75778  Jean-Francois.Rossignol@romark.com 
Dr Peter Laing UT 40.15 75778   
Dr Mary Gregoriou 20.05 75749   

 
 
 
 

Cleaners 
Martin  
Wayne   
Glassware – Gladis  Britos Cibrao      
Howard Schneidermann Room 85330 
        
Lift    75829 
Lobby by front door   75809 
 
 
Clean room 75754 and 75756 
 
Room 20.05 NMR main room 75740, 75741, 75739 and 75794 
Tissue culture room 75745 
Small seminar room 75726 
 


